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354X

EN 388

X5 Cut Resistant Liner Gloves

Size
S 259 mm

M 269 mm
L 280 mm

XL 289 mm
2XL 293 mm

3XL 305 mm

FDA 21 CFR 177 Approved for safe food handling

Manufactured in conditions assessed and certi�ed as meeting the requirements of ISO 9001 43172

CFIA Compliant

Approvals

Ordering Information
Qty Size Code

Individual Glove
Packed as a Ctn of 240 

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

DGC-0167-S
DGC-0167-M
DGC-0167-L
DGC-0167-XL
DGC-0167-2XL
DGC-0167-3XL
DGC-0297-S
DGC-0297-M
DGC-0297-L
DGC-0297-XL
DGC-0297-2XL
DGC-0297-3XL

LengthCircumference
199 mm
199 mm
211 mm

208 mm
216 mm
237 mm

Gauge 13 Gauge

Only from

Size Size

Made in Korea

Blue

White

Colour

white

X5


